Early Childhood
Christmas Play Date

The Walk Fellowship
Dinners

Better Together Game
Night

Friends First Quilters
Christmas Party

Angel Tree Gifts Due/
set up for Wrapping

Worship & Prayer
Angel Tree Gift
Wrapping

Middle Sch. Christmas
Party

High Sch. Christmas
Party

Walk Women Cookie
Exchange/Brunch

Christmas Carols

Community Groups

Christmas Eve services

Building Closed

Combined Service

Little People and their
families

The Walk - once again
not walking

Fun Better Together
Folks

FFQ Partiers

Angels (not actual
angels, though they’ll
likely be here, too.)

Everyone

Wrappers, not
Rappers

You get one guess

One guess here, too

Walk women - adults
only

All Ages—AlIl Comm.
Groups

All who celebrate the
birth of Jesus (and
those who don’t yet!)

Everyone

9 AM

Varies

6:30 PM

10 AM

Before noon

6:30 PM

3:00-6:00 PM
6:00-8:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

10 AM

9:40 AM

2 PM
3:30 PM
7 PM

10:45 AM

Fellowship Hall &
Kids Wing

Varies

Fireside Rm

Fellowship Hall

Bring gifts to
lobby

Multipurpose Rm

Multipurpose Rm

Middle School Rm

High School Rm

Kara Johnson’s

Sanctuary

Multipurpose Rm
Multipurpose Rm
Sanctuary

Multipurpose Rm

& 5

You are never too young to celebrate Christmas. After all, Jesus was
a newborn!

Sign up through Community Group email link to attend or host a
dinner.

Bring your game face. Maybe bring some games too, or there won’t
be a need for the game faces.

Food, fun, and celebration of Christmas.

Bring your unwrapped gifts to church by Sunday morning. This
doesn’t really make you into an angel, but you may seem like one to
a child on Christmas. Sign up on Events tab to help move gifts .

If you have been paying attention, you will note that this is not the
4th Sunday of December. Nevertheless, it is W&P night.

Ok, if you can rap while wrapping, you are welcome to do both. We
also need people to deliver gifts. See the Events tab to sign up.

If you were a Middle School student or volunteer , you would get to
come to this. Otherwise, you don’t get to know any details.

See above (substitute the word “High” for the word “Middle.”)
Enjoy a festive brunch and leave with lots of new cookies to enjoy!

Sign up through Community Group email link .

If you love Christmas carols, this is the perfect time for you. If you
don’t like Christmas carols, | wonder what is wrong with you.

This year we are adding a traditional Christmas Eve service at 7 pm,
alongside our “regular” Christmas Eve services at 2 and 3:30. Invite
your friends or anyone else that Jesus came to earth for.

Have a blessed Christmas - and a Merry one too, if you can.

As we finish out one year and look forward (with either joy or
dread) to a new year, let’s all come together for Auld Lang Syne.



N

Prayer Time

Traditional Service

Community Groups
Contemporary Service
Children's Church

Alcoholics Anonymous

Isanti County Food Pantry
Staff Meeting

Mission Prayer Time
Celebrate Recovery

Kids and Students Meal
Kids U

Jr High Youth Group

Sr High Youth Group

Prayer Gathering
Men’s Study

Rehearsal

Band of Brothers

7:45 AM
8:30 AM

9:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM

7:00 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

5:45 PM - Meal
6:30 PM - Group

5:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 AM

FBC Family +
FBC Family +

Nursery to 99 +

FBC Family +

Grades K-5

Open meetings

Isanti County residents

Staff

Everyone who prays

Those with hurts, habits and

hangups (all of us!)

Kids, Students, Volunteers
Grades K-5
Grades 6-8
Grades K-5

Open to all
All men

Worship Team

Men

Rm 202

Sanctuary

Various
Multipurpose Rm
Kids Rm

Rm 202

Fellowship Hall
Fireside Rm

Rm 202
Multipurpose Rm

Fellowship Hall
Kids Rm

Jr High Rm

Sr High Rm

Rm 201
Fireside Rm

Multipurpose Rm

Fireside Rm

in the darkness, and the darkness has not overcomeiit.

Pray for the services.

Sunday, DEC 28, combined service at 10:45

Essentials of Faith class also meets at this time.
Early Childhood care

Kids will be dismissed from the service.

Need voucher from Isanti Co.
Prayer, planning, pranks.
Pray for our missionaries.

Supper at 5:45, large group begins at 6:30,
followed by small groups.

Only eligible group.

DEC 10 - last night of programs until JAN 6.
DEC 10 - last night of programs until JAN 6.
DEC 10 - last night of programs until JAN 6.

DEC 10 - last night of programs until JAN 6.
DEC 10 - last night of programs until JAN 6.

Practice, practice, practice.

Every other Saturday. DEC dates 6 & 20. Other
Men’s Groups meet at different times. Contact the
office for more information.

In the beginning was the Word, and the Word was with God, and the Word was God. He was
with God in the beginning. Through him all things were made; without him nothing was made
that has been made. In him was life, and that life was the light of all mankind. The light shines

John 1:1-5



