FBC FAMILY CALENDAR										
DEC	Event/Activity	Who is if for?	Time	Location	Special Instructions					
Sat 6	Early Childhood Christmas Play Date	Little People and their families	9 AM	Fellowship Hall & Kids Wing	You are never too young to celebrate Christmas. After all, Jesus was a newborn!					
Sat 6	The Walk Fellowship Dinners	The Walk - once again not walking	Varies	Varies	Sign up through Community Group email link to attend or host a dinner.					
Fri 12	Better Together Game Night	Fun Better Together Folks	6:30 PM	Fireside Rm	Bring your game face. Maybe bring some games too, or there won't be a need for the game faces.					
Sat 13	Friends First Quilters Christmas Party	FFQ Partiers	10 AM	Fellowship Hall	Food, fun, and celebration of Christmas.					
Sun 14	Angel Tree Gifts Due/ set up for Wrapping	Angels (not actual angels, though they'll likely be here, too.)	Before noon	Bring gifts to lobby	Bring your unwrapped gifts to church by Sunday morning. This doesn't really make you into an angel, but you may seem like one to a child on Christmas. Sign up on Events tab to help move gifts .					
Sun 14	Worship & Prayer	Everyone	6:30 PM	Multipurpose Rm	If you have been paying attention, you will note that this is not the 4th Sunday of December. Nevertheless, it is W&P night.					
Mon 15	Angel Tree Gift Wrapping	Wrappers, not Rappers	3:00-6:00 PM 6:00-8:00 PM	Multipurpose Rm	Ok, if you can rap while wrapping, you are welcome to do both. We also need people to deliver gifts. See the Events tab to sign up.					
Wed 17	Middle Sch. Christmas Party	You get one guess	6:30 PM	Middle School Rm	If you were a Middle School student or volunteer, you would get to come to this. Otherwise, you don't get to know any details.					
Wed 17	High Sch. Christmas Party	One guess here, too	6:30 PM	High School Rm	See above (substitute the word "High" for the word "Middle.")					
Sat 20	Walk Women Cookie Exchange/Brunch	Walk women - adults only	10 AM	Kara Johnson's	Enjoy a festive brunch and leave with lots of new cookies to enjoy! Sign up through Community Group email link .					
Sun 21	Christmas Carols Community Groups	All Ages—All Comm. Groups	9:40 AM	Sanctuary	If you love Christmas carols, this is the perfect time for you. If you don't like Christmas carols, I wonder what is wrong with you.					
Wed 24	Christmas Eve services	All who celebrate the birth of Jesus (and those who don't yet!)	2 PM 3:30 PM 7 PM	Multipurpose Rm Multipurpose Rm Sanctuary	This year we are adding a traditional Christmas Eve service at 7 pm, alongside our "regular" Christmas Eve services at 2 and 3:30. Invite your friends or anyone else that Jesus came to earth for.					
Thu 25 - Fri 26	Building Closed				Have a blessed Christmas - and a Merry one too, if you can.					
Sun 28	Combined Service	Everyone	10:45 AM	Multipurpose Rm	As we finish out one year and look forward (with either joy or dread) to a new year, let's all come together for Auld Lang Syne.					



SERVICES AND ACTIVITIES THAT HAPPEN EVERY WEEK.

Day	Event/Activity	Time	Who is it for?	Location	Special Instructions
SUN	Prayer Time	7:45 AM	FBC Family +	Rm 202	Pray for the services.
	Traditional Service	8:30 AM	FBC Family +	Sanctuary	Sunday, DEC 28, combined service at 10:45
	Community Groups	9:40 AM	Nursery to 99 +	Various	Essentials of Faith class also meets at this time.
	Contemporary Service	10:45 AM	FBC Family +	Multipurpose Rm	Early Childhood care
	Children's Church	10:45 AM	Grades K-5	Kids Rm	Kids will be dismissed from the service.
MON	Alcoholics Anonymous	7:00 PM	Open meetings	Rm 202	
TUE	Isanti County Food Pantry	3:30 PM	Isanti County residents	Fellowship Hall	Need voucher from Isanti Co.
	Staff Meeting	9:00 AM	Staff	Fireside Rm	Prayer, planning, pranks.
	Mission Prayer Time	9:30 AM	Everyone who prays	Rm 202	Pray for our missionaries.
	Celebrate Recovery	5:45 PM - Meal 6:30 PM - Group	Those with hurts, habits and hangups (all of us!)	Multipurpose Rm	Supper at 5:45, large group begins at 6:30, followed by small groups.
WED	Kids and Students Meal	5:45 PM	Kids, Students, Volunteers	Fellowship Hall	Only eligible group.
	Kids U	6:30 PM	Grades K-5	Kids Rm	DEC 10 - last night of programs until JAN 6.
	Jr High Youth Group	6:30 PM	Grades 6-8	Jr High Rm	DEC 10 - last night of programs until JAN 6.
	Sr High Youth Group	6:30 PM	Grades K-5	Sr High Rm	DEC 10 - last night of programs until JAN 6.
	Prayer Gathering	6:30 PM	Open to all	Rm 201	DEC 10 - last night of programs until JAN 6.
	Men's Study	6:30 PM	All men	Fireside Rm	DEC 10 - last night of programs until JAN 6.
THU	Rehearsal	7:00 PM	Worship Team	Multipurpose Rm	Practice, practice.
SAT	Band of Brothers	7:30 AM	Men	Fireside Rm	Every other Saturday. DEC dates 6 & 20. Other Men's Groups meet at different times. Contact the office for more information.



In the beginning was the Word, and the Word was with God, and the Word was God. He was with God in the beginning. Through him all things were made; without him nothing was made that has been made. In him was life, and that life was the light of all mankind. The light shines in the darkness, and the darkness has not overcome it.

John 1:1-5